Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential

March 2020

[ CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 18.8%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 16.5%
B ARVEST BANK ROGERS 13.5%
[l TODAY'S BANK 5.6%
[l LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 3.3%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS PCA 3.3%
I ARVEST BANK LOWELL 3.1%
@ PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 2.7%
B ALLRED 2.6%
I QUICKEN LOANS INC 2.6%
B UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE 2.5%
HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD 2.3%
EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY 2.2%
[l UNITED BANK 2.1%
TRUITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2.1%
B Others 16.6%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, April 20, 2020
ALLRED

SIEGRIST COY
SIEGRIST COY
SIEGRIST COoY
SIEGRIST COY
ANSTAFF BANK NA

SMITH DON

ARVEST BANK BERRYVILLE

GRIGG DANNY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

MEZA EDITH
VICTORINO ISAIAS
WHITTED REBECCA
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

KINGS RIVER COUNTRY STORE INC

GRAY GLENDA
CARTMELL COOPER
LINDSEY KELLY
JOHNSON DAVID
WHITTLE CALEB

1951 MADISON 8440
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1640 MADISON 2350
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

22784 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
2055 MADISON 8350
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
4083 MADISON 6100
WESLEY, AR 72773

419 MADISON 7880
WESLEY, AR 72773

620 MADISON 8605
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

557

557

557

557

777

645

700

788

774

779

794

807

754

658

RECORDED PAGES  LOAN AMOUNT

03/02/2020 3 $50,000.00

03/02/2020 3 $50,000.00

03/02/2020 3 $50,000.00

03/02/2020 3 $50,000.00
$200,000.00

03/26/2020 9 $75,000.00
$75,000.00

03/10/2020 1 $55,727.17
$55,727.17

03/16/2020 13 $93,000.00

03/30/2020 13 $145,000.00

$238,000.00

03/25/2020 13 $75,000.00
03/26/2020 11 $65,000.00
03/30/2020 13 $255,139.00
03/30/2020 12 $108,500.00
03/23/2020 12 $58,829.00
03/11/2020 12 $285,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, April 20, 2020
PARKS WILLIAM

SPRINGSTON JEFFERY

BILLY J ALLRED AND SHIRLEY M ALLRED REVQ
SIEGRIST COoY

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

HENRY NATHAN
HUDGINS AUTUMN
CEDAR CREEK HOMES LLC

CEDAR CREEK HOMES LLC

COMER JERROD

NORTHWEST SPECIALTY HOMES LLC

BRAINERD MARK

EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY

WHITE WAYMAN
EVERETT FINANCIAL INC
SISSON DAVID

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

ARROWHEAD C FARMS LLC
CORNELISON JERRY
ACKERMAN STEPHEN
PHHILLIPS BRENDA

1265 HWY 45

FAYETTEVILLE, AR 72703

472 MADISON 3005
WITTER, AR 72776

TBD HWY 45
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
2883 MADISON 7505
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
114 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
282 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
148 MADISON 7620
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
274 SUMMER HILL DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1724 MADISON 7465
WESLEY, AR 72773

263 MADISON 1435
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

618

625

557

673

694

728

729

730

723

793

660

641

591

710

RECORDED PAGES

03/06/2020 12
03/06/2020 11
03/02/2020 3
03/12/2020 11
03/16/2020 10
03/18/2020 11
03/18/2020 11
03/19/2020 10
03/18/2020 11
03/30/2020 10
03/11/2020 13
03/10/2020 12
03/05/2020 5
03/17/2020 4

LOAN AMOUNT
$108,000.00

$70,000.00

$1,025,468.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$112,011.91
$284,000.00
$225,000.00
$225,000.00
$183,888.02
$325,000.00

$72,346.10

$1,427,246.03

$166,056.00

$166,056.00

$99,750.00

$99,750.00

$364,800.00

$435,000.00
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, April 20, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
GRAHAM MICKEY 2020 791 03/30/2020 5 $119,935.00
SATTLER RICKY 2020 810 03/31/2020 4 $331,048.80

$1,250,783.80
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:
ACKERMAN STEPHEN 2020 717 03/17/2020 4 $247,000.00
PHILLIPS BRENDA

$247,000.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH

ROYAL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC 127 MADISON 7303 2020 566 03/02/2020 10 $139,200.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$139,200.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

REEDY TAD 228 MADISON 6092 2020 664 03/11/2020 9 $90,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$90,000.00
GRIGG
THOMPSON JAMES 2020 757 03/24/2020 7 $50,000.00
THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST
THOMPSON JAMES 2020 757 03/24/2020 7 $50,000.00
THOMPSON FAMILY TRUST
$100,000.00

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD
STEPHENSON KYLE 435 MADISON 7353 2020 719 03/17/2020 13 $177,510.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

$177,510.00
JAMES B NUTTER & COMPANY

ENGLAND KENNETH 174 MADISON 7840 2020 724 03/18/2020 13 $157,939.00
WESLEY, AR 72773

$157,939.00
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK
CASEY JEFF 3905 MAIN ST 2020 558 03/02/2020 15 $251,250.00
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

$251,250.00
OCEANSIDE MORTGAGE COMPANY
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, April 20, 2020
DAUGHERTY BRITTANY

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC

HOPKINS JASON
QUICKEN LOANS INC

PEARSON RONALD
DAVIS SEAN
REGIONS BANK

GABBARD MIKE

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

O'LEARY PATRICK

TODAY'S BANK

JORDAN MISTY
LYONS TONYA
KUPKE JEFFREY

TRUITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

ALPHA D AND SUSAN E TAYLOR TRUST

TAYLOR SUSAN
UNITED BANK
BUTLER SHELBY

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE

HAMMOND MAX

153 MADISON 6547
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

161 MADISON 7848
WESLEY, AR 72773

116 MADISON 1623
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409584
174 ELIZABETH DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408906

8099 MADISON 6041
ELKINS, AR 727278391

KINGSTON, AR 72742

624 MADISON 8378
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
624 MADISON 8378
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
378 MADISON 5351
COMBS, AR 72721

1669 MADISON 8315
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1669 MADISON 8315
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

112 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

172 MADISON 3605
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 626 03/06/2020
2020 711 03/17/2020
2020 734 03/19/2020
2020 747 03/23/2020
2020 559 03/02/2020
2020 650 03/11/2020
2020 738 03/20/2020
2020 749 03/23/2020
2020 813 03/31/2020
2020 765 03/25/2020
2020 702 03/16/2020

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

26 $114,227.00
$114,227.00
13 $208,000.00
$208,000.00
21 $100,000.00
18 $93,520.00

$193,520.00

18 $118,875.00

$118,875.00

9 $145,000.00

$145,000.00

10 $239,386.46
10 $185,000.00
$424,386.46
17 $160,000.00
$160,000.00
12 $162,626.00
$162,626.00
16 $189,531.00

$189,531.00
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# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, April 20, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
WINTRUST MORTGAGE
NALL GREGORY 986 MADISON 6290 2020 656 03/11/2020 18 $113,000.00
WESLEY, AR 72773
$113,000.00
WACO
TLE
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